Chandra kamal Bezbaruah College,
TeokJogduar, Jorhat, Assam

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Student Feedback Report
2020-21

i gt o
P‘\“d“)z\ o0k Ce-ordnator, 1Q ¢

\eq JTeok
Cx® CS%R\"P“ LB College.TeQ




Student Feedback Report
2020-21

(Data collected from the students of B.A. 6™ Semester)
Prepared by
IQAC, C.K.B. College, Teok

Part |

A.Teaching and Learning:

Department of Assamese

Respondent’s response on teachers duty

‘I

Sl No | Name of Teacher Excellent | V. Good | Good Average | Below Average
1 Prof. Archana Konwar 4987% [39.48% | 1.06% 0% 0%
2 | Dr. Chitra Duarah 5532% |37.40% |7.27% 0% 0%
3 | Dr.Karabi Gogoi 5714% | 37.14% | 5.71% 0% 0%
4 | Dr. Jayanta Pathok 63.63% | 32.50% | 7.27% 0% 0%
» The study shows that about 49.87% students of Assamese department say that Prof

Archana Konwar is'excellent in performing her duty. About 39.48% students say she is
very good and 1.06% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any students
who say she is average and below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 55.32% students of Assamese department say that Dr.
Chitra Duarah is excellent in performing her duty. About 37.40% students say she is
very good and 7.27% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any students
who say she is average and below average in performing her duty.

From the study it is revealed that about 57.14% students of Assamese department say
that Dr. Karabi Gogoi is excellent in performing her duty. About 37.14 % students say
she is very good and 5.71% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any

students who say she Is average and below average in performing her duty.
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About 63.63% students of Assamese department say that Dr. Jayanta Pathok is
excellent in performing his duty. About 32.50% students say he is very good and 7.27%

says he is good in performing his duty. There is no any students who say he is average

and below average in performing her duty.

Department of Economics

SL No

Name of Teacher Excellent | V. Good | Good | Average | Below Average

Prof. Narendra Nath 4090% | 2337% | 7.14% 0% 0%
Saikia

Dr. BinoyBrot 4545% | 4155% | 7.14% | 2.59% 0%
Rajkhowa

Dr, Rubi Nath 39.61% | 3571% | 1623% | 2.59% 0%

Mr. Robin Saikia 38.96% | 3701% | 18.83% | 1.29% 0%
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The study shows that about 40.90 % students of Economics department say that Prof.
Narendra Nath Saikia is excellent in performing his duty. About 23.37% students say he
1s very good and 7,14% says he is good in performing his duty. There is no any students
who say he is average and below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is indicated that about 45.45 % students of Economics department say
that Dr.Binay Brot Rajkhowa is excellent in performing his duty About 41.55%
students say he is very gdod, 7.14% say good and 2.59% say he is average in
performing his duty. There is no any student who says he is below average in
performing his duty.

From the study it is known that about 39.61% students of Economics department say
that Dr,Rubi Nath is excellent in performing her duty. About 35.7% students say she is
very good, 16.23% say good and 2.59% say she is average in performing her duty.
There is no any student who says she is below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is found that about 38.96 % students of Economics department say
that Prof. Robin Saikia is excellent in performing his duty. About 37.01% students say
he 1s very good, 18.83% say good and 1.29% say he is average in performing his duty.

There is no any student who says he is below average in performing his duty.
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Department of Education

SI. No Name of Teacher Excellent | V.Good | Good | Average | Below Average
10 | Dr. Deepanjali 70.66% | 25.20% 0% 0% 0%
Goswanu
11 | Prof. Jiban Baruah 57.85% | 33.88% | 6.61% 0% 0%
12 | Dr. Anita Sarmah 67.35% | 26.44% | 7.02% 0% 0%
13 | Prof. Dipen Patra 76.44% | 21.07% | 3.30% 0% 0%

» From the study it is revealed that about 70.66% students of Education department say
that Dr. Dipanjali Goswami is excellent in performing her duty. About 25.20 % students
say she is very good in performing her duty. There is no any students who say she is
good, average and below average in performing her duty.

> From the study it is found that about 57.85 % students of Education department say that
Prof. Jibon Baruah is excellent in performing his duty. About 33.88% students say he is
very good, 6.61% say good in performing his duty. There is no any student who says he
is average and below average in performing his duty.

> The study shows that about 67.35 % students of Education department say that Dr.
Anita Sarma is excellent in performing her duty. About 26.44% students say she 1s very
good and 7.02% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any students who
say she is average and below averagé in performing her duty.

» The study shows that about 76.44 % students of Education department say that Prof.
Dipen Patra is excellent in performing his duty. About 21,07% students say he is very
good and 3.30% says he is good in performing his duty. There is no any students who
say he is average and below average in performing his duty

Department of English
SI. No | Name of Teacher Excellent V. Good | Good Average | Below Average
14 | Prof. Yasmin Khan 73.57% | 11.42% | 21.42% | 3.57% 0%
15 | Dr. Moyuri Chetiya 57.14% | 24.28% | 18.57% | 7.85% 1.42%
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Dr, Junti Barah 60% 21.42% | 19.28% | 4.28% 2.1%

‘Prof. Mainu Terongpi 5285% | 27.85% |

20% ‘b’fﬂ%'] 0%
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» The study shows that about 73.57 % students of English department say that Prof.

Yasmin Khan is excellent in performing her duty. About 11.42% students say she is
very good and 21.42% says she is good and 3.57% say that she is average in performing
her duty. There is no any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.
The study shows that about 57.14 % students of English department say that Dr. Mouryi
Chetiya is cxcellent in performing her duty. About 24.28% students say she is very
good and 18.57% says she is good and 7.85% say that she is average and 1.42% say she
is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 60 % students of English department say that Dr. Joonti
Baruah is excellent in performing his duty. About 21.42% students say he is very good
and 19.28% says he is good and 4.28% say that he is average and 2.1% say he is below
average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 52.85 % students of English department say that Prof.
Mainu Teronpi is excellent in performing her duty. About 27.85% students say she is
very good and 20% says she is good and 0.71% says that she is average, There are no

any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.

-

Department of History
SL No Name of Teacher Excellent | V. Good Good | Average | Below Average
18 | Dr. Bikash Nath 8295% | 1363% | 0.11% | 0% | 0% |
19 | Dr. Gautam Das 7727% | 13.63% | 0.22% | 0% 0%
20 | Dr. Ambuj Thakur 8409% | 13.63% | 0% 0% 0%
21 | Prof. Martin Youah 89.77% | 9.09% | 0% 0% | 0%




The study shows that about 82,95 % students of History department say that Dr. Bikash
Nath is excellent in performing his duty. About 13.63% students say he is very good
and 0.11% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average and bclow
average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 77.27 % students of History decpartment say that Dr.
Gautam Das is excellent in performing his duty. About 13.63% students say he is very
good and 0.22% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average and
below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is found that about 84.09 % students of History department say that
Dr. Ambuj Thakur is cxcellent in performing his duty. About 13.63% students say he is
very good, There is no any students who say he is good, average and below average in
performing his duty.

From the study it is revealed that about 89.77 % students of History department say that
Prof. Martin Youah is excellent in performing his duty. About 9.09% students say he is
very good, There is no any students who say he is good, average and below average in

performing his duty.

Department of Political Science

SL No Name of Teacher Excellent | Vi Good | Good | Average | Below Average
22| Prof. Ranju Devi 30.02% | 57.57% | 10.74% | 1.38% 0%
23 | Prof. Ritanjali Saiicia 33.60% | 61.43% | 3.85% | 1.65% 0%
24 | Prof. Monika Mili 32.50% | 59.50% | 6.61% | 1.37% 0%
25 | Dr. Dipak Sarma 33.60% | 60.33% | 6.06% 0% 0%

> The study shows that about 30.02 % students of Political Science department say that

Prof. Ranju Devi is excellent in performing her duty. About 57.57% students say she is

very good and 10.74% says she is good and 1.38% says that she is average. There is no

any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.
» The study shows that about 33.60 % students of Political Science department say that

Prof. Ritanjali Saikia is excellent in performing her duty. About 61.43% students say

she is very good and 3.85% says she is good and 1.65% says that she is average. There
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18 no any students who say she is below average in peelorming her duty.

From the study it is found that about 32.50 % students of Political Science department
say that Prof. Manika Mili is excellent in porforming her duty. About 59.50% students
say she is very good and 6.61% says she is good and 1.37% says that she is average.
There is no any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 33.60 % students of Political Scicnce department say that
Dr. Dipak Sarma is excellent in performing his duty. About 60.33% students say he is
very good and 6.06% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average

and below average in performing his duty,

Department of Sociology

SL. No Namc of Teacher Excellent | V. Good | Good | Average | Below Average
26 | Prof. Pronob Saikia 40.46% | 50.26% | 9.26% 0% 0%
27 | Prof. Nizora Baruah 3850% | 4991% | 11.40% | 0% 0%
28 | Prof. Mayashree 40,99% | 49.73% | 9.26% 0% 0%
Buragohain
> From the study it is revealed that about 40.46 % students of Sociology department say

Y
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that Prof. Pronob Saiki is excellent in performing his duty. About 50.26% students say
he is very good and 9.26% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is

average and below average in performing his duty,

From the study it is found that about 38.50 % students of Sociology department say that
Prof. Nizora Barua is cxcellent in performing her duty. About 49.91% students say sho
is very good and 11.40% says she is good. There is no any students who say she is

average and below avernge in performing her duty.

From the study it is found that about 40.99 % students of Sociology department say that
Prof. Mayashrree Buragohain is excellent in performing her duty. About 49.73%
students say she is vory good nnd 9.26% says she is good. There is no any students who

say she is average and below average in performing her duty
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Department of Commerce

SI. No Name of Teacher Excellent | V. Good Good Average | Below Average
29 | Prof. Sunil kr. 44.80% | 48.05% | 8.44% 0% 0%
Bhbattacharya
30 | Prof. Nayan Baruwati 31.81% | 51.94% | 1623% 0% 0%
31 | Prof Jintu Rajkhowa 6233% |31.16% | 6.49% 0% 0%
32 | Prof. Gita Sarma 64.28% | 40.90% 0% 0% 0%
33 | Dr. Debananda Baruah | 62.33% |37.66% | 0% 0% 0%
34 | Prof. Dhurbajyoti 61.03% |27.92% | 11.03% 0% 0%
Borah
35 | Dr. Abhijit Bhuyan 68.18% | 2597% | 5.84% 0% 0%
36 | Smt. Uywibita Phukan | 57.14% | 32.46% | 10.38% 0% 0%
» The study shows that about 44.80 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
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Sunil Bhattacharya is excellent in performing his duty. About 48.05% students say he 1s
very good and 8.44% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average
and below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 31.81 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Nayan Baruati is excellent in performing his duty. About 51.94% students say he 15
very good and 16.23% says he is good. There is no any students who say he 1s average
and below avemgé in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 62.33 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Jintu Rajkhowa is excellent in performing his duty. About 31.16% students say he is
very good and 6.49% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average
and below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 64 28 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Gita Sarma 1s exocellent in performing her duty. About 40.90% students say she is very
good. There is no any students who say she is good, average and below average in
performing her duty.

The study shows that about 62.33 % students of Commerce department say that Dr.

Debananda Barua is excellent in performing his duty. About 37.66% students say he is




very good. There is no any students who say hie is good, avernge and below avernge in|
performing his duty,

The study shows that about 61.03 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Dhurbajyoti Borah is excellent in performing his duty, About 27.92% students say he is
very good and 11.03% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average
and below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 68.18 % students of Commerce department say that Dr.
Abhijit Bhuyan is exoellent in pcrl‘orming his duty. About 25.97% students say he is
very good and 5.84% says he 18 good Thcrc is no any students who say he is average
and below average in performmg his duty _

From the study it is [‘ound tlpu! abovl 57.14 % students of Commerce department say
that Prof. Ujjwibita Phukan 1S éxcellenl in pcrforunng her duty. About 32 46% students
say she is very good and 10.38% say she is gpod. There is no any students who say she

is average and below average in performing her duty.
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A.Library:

Student Feedback Report

2020-21

(Data collected from the students of B.A. 6" Semester)

Prepared by

IQAC, C.K.B. College, Teok

Total Respondents: 191

Part Il

Table.1: Students response on their Library visit

SI. No Response Frequency Percent
1 Regularly 119 62.30%
2 Occasionally 69 36.12%

The table shows that 62.30% students of College visit library regularly and only 36.12%

vist occasionally.

Table.2: Students response on availability of books in the Library

SlI. No Response Frequency Percent
1 Yes 119 62.30%
2 No 49 25.65%

[t is found from the study that 62.30% students say important books are available in the

library and 25.65% say important books ar¢ not available in the library

Table.3: Students response on cataloguing and arrangement of books in the library

Sl No Response Frequency Percent
1 Yes 137 71.72%
2 No 50 26.17%

Regarding cataloguing and arrangement of books in the library 71.72% students say yes
and only 26.12% students say no
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B. Administration:

Total Respondents: 191

Table.7: Students response on help of office staff in ad ministrative matter

SI. No Response Frequency Percent
1 Yes 116 60.73%
2 No 64 33.50%

Regarding help of office staff in administrative matter 60.73% students says yes and only

33.50% students say no.

Table.8: Students response on cleanliness of classroom

SI. No Response Frequency Percent
] Yes 123 64.39%
2 No 61 31.93%

Regarding cleanliness of classroom 64.39% students say yes and only 31.93% students

say no.

Table.9: Students response on whether toilets sufficient or not

SI. No Response Frequency Percent
1 Yes 100 52.35%
2 No 83 43.45%

Regarding toilet facilities of college 52.35% students say yes and only 43.45% students

say no.
Table.10: Students response on safe drinking water
SL. No Response Frequency Percent
I Yes 99 51.83%
2 No 76 39.79%

Regarding safe drinking water facilities 51 83% students says drinking water facilities are

well and only 39.79 % students who say drinking water faoilitics are not well
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Table.11: Students response on grievances redressed by the authority

Sk No Response Frequency Percent
1 Yes 119 62.30%
2 No 50 26.17%

Regarding grievances redressed by the authority 62.30% students says yes and only 26 17

% students say no

Table.11: Students response on student-teacher relationship

Sl No Response Frequency Percent
1 Very Good 110 57.59%
2 Good 40 20.94%
3 Average 12 6.28%
4 Poor 1 0.52%
5 Very Poor 3 1.57%

Regarding student-teacher relationship of College 57.59% students say very good, 20.94%
say good, 6.28% say average, 0.52% say poor and 1.57% say very poor.

Table.12: Students response on internet facilities

Sl No Response Frequency Percent
1 Very Good 33 17.27%
2 Good 93 48.69%
3 Average 35 18.32%
4 Poor 10 532%
5 Very Poor 33 17.27%

Regarding internet facilities of College 17.27% students say very good, 48.69% say good,
18.32% say average, 5.32% say poor and 17.27% say very poor.
Table.12: Students response on computer facilities

feo!
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SL No Response Frequency Percent
1 Very Good 35 18.32%
2 Good 78 40.83%
principal
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Average -

Poor

Very Poor

16.75%
3 14%

O 785%

Regarding computer facilities of College 18.32% students say very good, 40 83% say good,
16.75% say average, 3.14% say poor and 7.85% say very poor.
Table.13: Students response on facilities provided in the of Hostel

| SLNe Response Frrque;ncy Percent
4
I’ [ Very Good 3 27.74%
2 | Good 86 45.02%
3 Average 8 9.42%
4 Poor 1 0.52%
- s Very Poor | 0.52% N
l

Regarding hostel facilities of College 27.74% students say very good, 45.02% say good,

9 42% say average, 0.52% say poor and 0.52% say very poor.

Table.14; Students response on Recreational Facilities

——— e
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| |
| |
|
|
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Respohse Frequency Percent - ‘1
Very Good | BT 24.08% '
Good 85 44.50%
7_v’é‘ragc T s C13% a
T Tper |1 T366% 0
" VeryPoor | 0 %

Regarding recreational facilities of College 24 08% students say very good, 44.50% say
good, 7.32% say average, 3.66% say poor [here is no student who say very poor

Table, IS: Students response on Co-curricular activities
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1 Very Good 55 29.71%
2 Good 74 38.74%
3 Average 16 837%
4 Poor 0 0%
5 Very Poor 0 0%

Regarding co-curricular activities of College 29.71% students say very good, 38.74% say
good, 8.37% say average. There is no any student who says very poor.

Table.16: Students response on Sports facilities

Sk No Response |- Frequency Percent
1 Very Good 69 36.12%
2 Good 76 39.79%
3 Average 20 10.47%
4 Poor 0 0%
5 Very Poor 2 1.04%

Regarding sports facilities of College 36.12 % students say very good, 39.79 % say good
10.47% say average, 1.04% say very poor. There is no any student who say poor.
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Teaching and Learning Process

Findings:
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The study shows that about 49.87% students of Assamesc department say that Prof
Archana Konwar is excellent in performing her duty. About 39.48% students say she is
very good and 1.06% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any students
who say she is average and below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 55.32% students qf Assamese department say that Dr. Chitra
Duarah is excellent in performing her duty. About 37.40% students say she is very good
and 7.27% says she is good in performing her duty. There is no any students who say she
is average and below average in pcrfonmng her duty

From the study it is revealed that nbout 5% I4% sludcnts of Assamese departinent say
that Dr. Karabi Gogoi is excellent in performing her duty. About 37.14 % students say
she is very good and 5.71% says she is good in perfqming her duty. There is no any
students who say she is average and below average in performing her duty.

About 63.63% students of Assamese department say that Dr. Jayanta Pathok is excellent
in performing his duty. About 32.50% students say be is very good and 7.27% says he is

good in performing his duty.;’l'hcre is no any studeKts who say he is average and below
I N - L%
average in performing her duty «?- r: ': / ”\\

The study shows that aBout 40. 90\/0 studenfs oﬂEcon%mlcs department say that Prof.
Narendra Nath Saikia is c'{ccllent in performing his duty/ About 23.37% students say he
is very good and 7.14% says he is good in performing his duty. There is no any students
who say he is average and below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is indicated that about 45.45 % students of Economics department say
that Dr.Binay Brot Rajkhowa is excellent in performing his duty. About 41.55% students
say he is very good, 7.14% say good and 2.59% say he is average in performing his duty.
There is no any student who says he is below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is known that about 39.61% students of Economics department say that
Dr.Rubi Nath is excellent in performing her duty. About 35.7% students say she is very
good, 16.23% say good and 2.59% say she is average in performing her duty. There is no

any student who says she is below average in performing his duty.
15
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From the study it is found that about 38.96 % students of Economics department say that
Prof. Robin Saikia is excellent in performing his duty. About 37.01% students say he is
very good, 18.83% say good and 1.29% say he is average in performing his duty. There is
no any student who says he is below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is revealed that about 70.66% students of Education department say that
Dr. Dipanjali Goswami is excellent in performing her duty. About 25.20 % students say
she is very good in performing her duty. There is no any students who say she is good,
average and below average in performing her duty.

From the study it is found that about 57 85% studenls of Education department say that
Prof. Jibon Baruah is e‘ccellent in performmg his duty About 33.88% students say he is
very good, 6.61% say good in perfonmng lus duty Thcre is no any student who says he

is average and below average in performmg hls duty.

> The study shows that about 67.35 % students of Education department say that Dr. Anita

Sarma is excellent in performing her duty. About 26.44% students say she is very good
and 7.02% says she is good in performing‘her duty. There is no any students who say she
is average and below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that dbout 76.44 % students of Education department say that Prof.
Dipen Patra is excellent in performmg his duty About 21.07% students say he is very
good and 3.30% says he 1 is good m pgrformmg lus duty There is no any students who say
he is average and below average in perfbnmng hlS duty,\‘.

The study shows that™ about 73.57 % students of Englnsh department say that Prof.
Yasmin Khan is excellent in performing her duty. About 11,42% students say she is very
good and 21.42% says she is good and 3.57% say that she is average in performing her
duty. There is no any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 57.14 % students of English department say that Dr. Mouryi
Chetiya is excellent in performing her duty. About 24.28% students say she is very good
and 18.57% says she is good and 7.85% say that she is average and 1.42% say she 1s
below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 60 % students of English department say that Dr. Joonti
Baruah is excellent in performing his duty. About 21.42% students say he is very good
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and 19.28% says he is good and 4.28% say that he is average and 2.1% say he is below
average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 52.85 % students of English department say that Prof. Mainu
Teronpi is excellent in performing her duty. About 27.85% students say she is very good
and 20% says she is good and 0.71% says that she is average. There are no any students
who say she is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 82.95 % students of History department say that Dr. Bikash
Nath is excellent in performing his duty. About 13.63% students say he is very good and

0.11% says he is good. There i is no any studenls who say he is average and below average
in performing his duty. {

-—‘n\

& TED
The study shows that about 7727 % studenls of Hlstoqv department say that Dr. Gautam

Das is excellent in performing his duty. ,_About_ 13_.63% students say he is very good and

0.22% says he is good. There is no any _s‘tu'de'nts who say he is average and below average
in performing his duty. | y '

From the study it is found that about 84 09 % sludents of History department say that Dr.
Ambuj Thakur is excellent i in, perfonnmg his duty ‘About 13.63% students say he s very
good. There is no any stude\anls\@ho say he\ IS good, average and below average
performing his duty. ".,\ fﬁl L ﬂ \\\
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From the study it is revealed that about 89.77 % students of History department say that
Prof. Martin Youah is excellent in performing his duty. About 9.09% students say he is
very good. There is no any students who say he 1s good, average and below average in
performing his duty.

The study shows that about 30,02 % students of Political Science depariment say that
Prof. Ranju Devi is excellent in performing her duty. About 57.57% students say she is
very good and 10.74% says she is good and 1.38% says that she is average. There is no
any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 33.60 % students of Political Science department say that
Prof. Ritanjali Saikia is excellent in performing her duty. About 61.43% students say she
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is very good and 3.85% says she is good and 1.65% says (hat she is avernge, There is no
nny students whao say she Is below average in performing her duty,

From the study it is found that about 32,50 % students of Political Science department
say that Profl. Manika Mili is excellent in performing hor duty, About 59.50% students
sny she is very good and 6.61% says she is good and 1.37% says that she is nverage.
There is no any students who say she is below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 33.60 % students of Political Science department say that Dr,
Dipak Sarma is excellont in performing his duty. About 60.33% students sny he is very
good nnd 6.06% says he is good. There is.no any students who say he is average and
below average in performing his duty, 0 -

From the study it is rovenled lh‘l_lt_‘nh‘qu‘t\ 40.46 % students of Sociology department say
that Prof. Pronob Saiki is excellent Inperforming his duty. About 50.26% students say he
is very good and 9.26% says he is good. There is no ﬁny students who say he is average

and below averago in porforming his duty.

From the study it is found that about 38.50 % students of Sociology department say that
Prof. Nizorn Barua is excellent in pc,rforming her duty, About 49.91% students say she is

very good and 11.40% says she i is good. Thero i uo any students who say she is average

and below avernge in pcrlormmg her duty. % \
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From the study it is found that about 40. 99 % sludumi (f)l‘ Sociology department say that

Prof, Mayashrree Buragohain is excellent in performing her duty. About 49,73% students
say sho is very good and 9.26% says she is good. There is no any students who say she is

avernge and below average in performing her duty.

The study shows that about 44,80 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.

Sunil Bhattacharya is excellent in performing his duty. About 48,05% studonts say he is
very good nnd 8.44% says ho is good. There is no any students who say he is average and
below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 31.81 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.

Nayan Buruati is excellent in performing his duty. About 51.94% students say he is very
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good and 16.23% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average and
below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 62.33 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Jintu Rajkhowa is excellent in performing his duty. About 31.16% students say he is very
good and 6.49% says he is good. There is no any students who say he is average and
below average in performing his duty.

The study shows that about 64.28 % students of Commerce department say that Prof,
Gita Sarma is excellent in performing her duty. About 40.90% students say she is very
good. There is no any sludenls who say she is good, average and below average in
performing her duty. .

The study shows that about 62 33 % students of Commerce department say that Dr.
Debananda Barua is excellent in performmg his dufy. About 37.66% students say he is
very good. There is no any students who say he is good, average and below average in
performing his duty.

The study shows that about 61.03 % students of Commerce department say that Prof.
Dhurbajyoti Borah is excellent in performing his duty.‘ About 27.92% students say he is
very good and 11.03% éays he is goo;l ‘There is no ar'lly students who say he is average
and below average in performmg his duty. '” ,'

The study shows that about 68 [8 % students of Commerce department say that Dr.
Abhijit Bhuyan is exce\licq} in performmgjus duty vA%ut 25.97% students say he is very
good and 5.84% says heé is good. There Is no any students who say he i1s average and
below average in performing his duty.

From the study it is found that about 57.14 % students of Commerce department say that
Prof. Ujjwibita Phukan is excellent in performing her duty. About 32.46% students say
she is very good and 10.38% say she is good. There is no any students who say she is

average and below average in performing her duty.
ok
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Part-11

A.Library:

»

The study shows that 62,.30% students visit library regularly and only 36.12% vist

occasionally.

It is found from the study that 62.30% students say important books are available in the
library

Regarding cataloguing and arrangement of: books in the library 71.72% students say yes
and only 26.12% students say no. ‘ ‘

Regarding library staff 66.49% students say they are cooperative and helpful.

Th
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B.Administration:

‘1

‘4
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Regarding attitude of office staff in administrative matter 60.73% students says they are

helpful. : o |

Regarding cleanliness of classroom 64. 39% studenls says class rooms are clean and there

are only 3193 % studenls\\:vho say clf:\:ss rooms /are tlf)& c]ean

Regarding toilet facnlmc;s 5235% students says foﬂetfﬁacﬂlties are well and there are

only 43 .45 % students who say toilets facilities are not well

Regarding safe drinking water facilities 51.83% students says drinking water facilities are

well and only 39.79 % students who say drinking water facilities are not well.

Regarding grievances redressed by the authority 62.30% students says it is well and there

are only 26.17 % students who say it is not well.

Regarding internet facilities of College 17.27% students say very good, 48.69% say good,

18.32% say average, 5.32% say poor and 17.27% say very poor.

Regarding computer facilities of College 18.32% students say very good, 40.83% say

good, 16.75% say average, 3.14% say poor and 7.85% say very poor.

Regarding hostel facilities of College 27.74% students say very good, 45.02% say good,

9.42% say average, 0.52% say poor and 0.52% say very poor. =
W i
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» Regarding recrentionnl facilities of College 24,08% students say very good, 44.50% say
good, 7.32% sny average, 3.66% say poor and 0.52% say very poor, There is no any
students who say nbout very poor,

» Regarding co curricular activities of College 29.7% students say very good, 38.74% say
good, 8.37% say avernge. There Is no any students who say about poor and very poor.

» Regarding sports facilities of College 36.12% students say very good, 39.79% say good,
10.47% say avernge and 1.04% say very poor. There are no any students who say about

poor.
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